

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2286

Page 1, line 2, remove "combative sports"

Page 1, line 2, after "commissioner" insert "of combative sports"

Page 1, line 7, remove "**combative sports**"

Page 1, line 7, after "**commission**" insert "**of combative sports**"

Page 1, line 8, remove "combative sports"

Page 1, line 8, after "commissioner" insert "of combative sports"

Page 1, line 10, remove "combative sports"

Page 1, line 10, after "commission" insert "of combative sports"

Page 1, line 19, remove "**combative sports**"

Page 1, line 19, after "**commissioner**" insert "**of combative sports**"

Page 2, line 11, remove "combative sports"

Page 2, line 11, after "commission" insert "of combative sports"

Page 2, line 23, remove "combative sports"

Page 2, line 23, after "commission" insert "of combative sports"

Renumber accordingly